
Columbia to ScottsvilleCarl Armstrong 
Map Series
 



C
ol

um
bi

a
 to

 S
co

tts
vi

lle
C

a
rl 

A
rm

st
ro

ng
 

M
a

p 
Se

rie
s

 
       Columbia to Scottsville Loop (long)
Odometer DIR Road Name Route# Leg

0.0 E St James St 6 0.13
0.1 R St Patrick St 690 6.56
6.7 R Duncan Store Rd 610 5.35

12.0 BR 670 1.39
13.4 L 672 2.09
15.5 R James Madison Hwy 15 0.36
15.9 L 652 11.57
27.5 R 20 6.19
33.6 Store Stop in Scottsville
33.6 R E. Main St 6 0.48
34.1 L Poplar Spring Rd 637 3.57
37.7 BL Antioch Rd 637 2.49
40.2 R Rolling Rd S 620 1.84
42.0 L Long Acre Rd 639 1.99
44.0 R Long Acre Rd 639 2.63
46.6 L Hayden Market Rd 640 3.56
50.2 L James Madison Hwy 15 0.98
51.2 R Courthouse Rd 601 4.04
55.2 R Willmington Rd 608 2.05
57.3 St Stage Junction Rd 659 3.05
60.3 BR TSO 659 3.17
63.5 L St James St 6 0.12
63.6 Finish in Columbia

Key: R=right; L=left; BR=bear right; BL=bear left;
St=straight; E=east; TSO=to stay on

       Columbia to Scottsville Loop (short)
Odometer DIR Road Name Route# Leg

0.0 L St James St 6 2.20
2.2 L Bremo Rd 656 0.50
2.7 L Gale Hill Rd 656 1.10
3.8 R Cloverdale Rd 654 3.80
7.6 R W Bottom Rd 655 0.70
8.3 L James Madison Hwy 15 0.80
9.1 R Winnsville Dr 612 0.80
9.9 R Cabel Ln 671 0.20

10.1 Cross Rt 6
10.1 St Gold Mine Rd 671 3.10
13.2 R W. River Rd 6 2.40
15.6 L Cunningham Rd 640 1.10
16.7 L W. River Rd 6 0.20
16.9 Store Stop (open Sunday)
16.9 R Rolling Rd S 620 2.70
19.6 R Long Acre Rd 639 1.99
21.6 R Long Acre Rd 639 2.63
24.2 L Hayden Market Rd 640 3.56
27.8 L James Madison Hwy 15 0.98
28.8 R Courthouse Rd 601 4.04
32.8 R Willmington Rd 608 2.05
34.9 St Stage Junction Rd 659 3.05
37.9 BR TSO 659 3.17
41.1 L St James St 6 0.20
41.3 Finish in Columbia

Key: R=right; L=left; BR=bear right; BL=bear left;
St=straight; E=east; TSO=to stay on
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Ride Description:

Scottsville Loop
Pace Time Miles Terrain Stops Leader

64 or 41 2  
Description: This is an excellent ride to see more of the western reaches of the area with a few hills 
to get you up out of your seat. Please plan for longer than usual drive times to get to the start.  
Directions: Meet in the town of Columbia, which is 36 miles westward on Patterson Ave./Rt 6, past 
the Parham Rd./Patterson Ave  intersection.  Park at the Columbia Corner Market (1 St James St, 
Columbia, VA 23038).
 


